Corcha Dhuibhne Mass Schedule until end of August 2022

Saturday October 14 Dingle 6.15 pm Annascaul 7.30pm Cloghane 6.15pm Ventry 7.30pm

Sunday October 15t Dun Chaoin 9.00am Inch 10.00am Ballyferriter 10.00am Dingle 11.30am Castlegregory 11.30am
Saturday October 21 Dingle 6.15 pm Annascaul 7.30pm Camp 6.15pm Carrig 7.30pm

Sunday October 22" Lispole 10.00am Ballyferriter 10.00am Dingle 11.30am Castlegregory 11.30am

Saturday October 28" Dingle 6.15 pm Annascaul 7.30pm Cloghane 6.15pm Ventry 7.30pm

Sunday October 29t Dun Chaoin 9.00am Inch 10.00am Ballyferriter 10.00am Dingle 11.30am Castlegregory 11.30am

Saturday November 4™

Dingle 6.15 pm Annascaul 7.30pm Camp 6.15pm Carrig 7.30pm

Sunday November 5%

Lispole 10.00am Ballyferriter 10.00am Dingle 11.30am Castlegregory 11.30am

Saturday November 111"

Dingle 6.15 pm Annascaul 7.30pm Cloghane 6.15pm Ventry 7.30pm

Sunday November 12t

Dun Chaoin 9.00am Inch 10.00am Ballyferriter 10.00am Dingle 11.30am Castlegregory 11.30am

Saturday November 18

Dingle 6.15 pm Annascaul 7.30pm Camp 6.15pm Carrig 7.30pm

Sunday November 19

Lispole 10.00am Ballyferriter 10.00am Dingle 11.30am Castlegregory 11.30am

Saturday November 25%

Dingle 6.15 pm Annascaul 7.30pm Cloghane 6.15pm Ventry 7.30pm

Sunday November 26"

Dun Chaoin 9.00am Inch 10.00am Ballyferriter 10.00am Dingle 11.30am Castlegregory 11.30am

Saturday December 2

Dingle 6.15 pm Annascaul 7.30pm Camp 6.15pm Carrig 7.30pm

Sunday December 3™

Lispole 10.00am Ballyferriter 10.00am Dingle 11.30am Castlegregory 11.30am

Saturday December 9

Dingle 6.15 pm Annascaul 7.30pm Cloghane 6.15pm Ventry 7.30pm

Sunday December 10t

Dun Chaoin 9.00am Inch 10.00am Ballyferriter 10.00am Dingle 11.30am Castlegregory 11.30am

Saturday December 16"

Dingle 6.15 pm Annascaul 7.30pm Camp 6.15pm Carrig 7.30pm




Sunday December 17t

Lispole 10.00am Ballyferriter 10.00am Dingle 11.30am Castlegregory 11.30am

Saturday December 23

Dingle 6.15 pm Annascaul 7.30pm Cloghane 6.15pm Ventry 7.30pm

Sunday December 24t

Dun Chaoin 9.00am Inch 10.00am Ballyferriter 10.00am Dingle 11.30am Castlegregory 11.30am

*hkkkk

There may be changes due to Christmas schedule

Saturday December 30"

Dingle 6.15 pm Annascaul 7.30pm Camp 6.15pm Carrig 7.30pm

Sunday December 31°

Lispole 10.00am Ballyferriter 10.00am Dingle 11.30am Castlegregory 11.30am

Saturday January 6% Dingle 6.15 pm Annascaul 7.30pm Cloghane 6.15pm Ventry 7.30pm

Sunday January 7% Dun Chaoin 9.00am Inch 10.00am Ballyferriter 10.00am Dingle 11.30am Castlegregory 11.30am
Saturday January 13" Dingle 6.15 pm Annascaul 7.30pm Camp 6.15pm Carrig 7.30pm

Sunday January 14" Lispole 10.00am Ballyferriter 10.00am Dingle 11.30am Castlegregory 11.30am

Saturday January 20™ Dingle 6.15 pm Annascaul 7.30pm Cloghane 6.15pm Ventry 7.30pm

Sunday January 21% Dun Chaoin 9.00am Inch 10.00am Ballyferriter 10.00am Dingle 11.30am Castlegregory 11.30am
Saturday January 27 Dingle 6.15 pm Annascaul 7.30pm Camp 6.15pm Carrig 7.30pm

Sunday January 28" Lispole 10.00am Ballyferriter 10.00am Dingle 11.30am Castlegregory 11.30am




